
Engelstad         Macbeth Randall             A Gentleman's Guide to Love and Murder (P) Preview
Engelstad         Antony & Cleopatra Randall             The Importance of Being Earnest (O) Opening
Engelstad         As You Like It Randall             Steel Magnolias (C) Closing
Anes                  Dear Jack, Dear Louise (OC) Captioning
Anes                  Words Cubed (SF) Sensory Friendly

Monday, June 16, 2025 Tuesday, June 17, 2025 Wednesday, June 18, 2025 Thursday, June 19, 2025 Friday, June 20, 2025 Saturday, June 21, 2025

8:00p.m. Macbeth (P) 8:00p.m. Antony (P) 8:00p.m. As You (P)
2:00p.m. Gentleman's (P)
8:00p.m. Macbeth (O)

2:00p.m. Earnest (P) 
8:00p.m. Antony (O)

2:00p.m. Magnolias (P) 
8:00p.m. As You (O)

Monday, June 23, 2025 Tuesday, June 24, 2025 Wednesday, June 25, 2025 Thursday, June 26, 2025 Friday, June 27, 2025 Saturday, June 28, 2025

2:00p.m. Gentleman's (P)
8:00p.m. Macbeth 

2:00p.m. Earnest (P) 
8:00p.m. Antony

2:00p.m. Magnolias (P) 
8:00p.m. As You 

2:00p.m. Gentleman's (O)
8:00p.m. Macbeth

2:00p.m. Earnest (O) 
8:00p.m. Antony

2:00p.m. Magnolias (O) 
8:00p.m. As You

Monday, June 30, 2025 Tuesday, July 1, 2025 Wednesday, July 2, 2025 Thursday, July 3, 2025 Friday, July 4, 2025 Saturday, July 5, 2025

2:00p.m. Earnest 
8:00p.m. Macbeth
8:00p.m. Gentleman's

2:00p.m. Magnolias
8:00p.m. Antony
8:00p.m. Earnest

2:00p.m. Gentleman's  
8:00p.m. As You 
8:00p.m. Magnolias

2:00p.m. Earnest
8:00p.m. Macbeth
8:00p.m. Gentleman's 

2:00p.m. Magnolias

8:00p.m. Earnest

2:00p.m. Gentleman's  
8:00p.m. As You 
8:00p.m. Magnolias

Monday, July 7, 2025 Tuesday, July 8, 2025 Wednesday, July 9, 2025 Thursday, July 10, 2025 Friday, July 11, 2025 Saturday, July 12, 2025

2:00p.m. Earnest  
8:00p.m. Macbeth
8:00p.m. Gentleman's

2:00p.m. Magnolias
8:00p.m. Antony
8:00p.m. Earnest

2:00p.m. Gentleman's  
8:00p.m. As You 
8:00p.m. Magnolias

2:00p.m. Earnest
8:00p.m. Macbeth
8:00p.m. Gentleman's

2:00p.m. Magnolias
2:00p.m. Dear Jack (P)
8:00p.m. Antony
8:00p.m. Earnest

2:00p.m. Gentleman's
2:00p.m. Dear Jack (O)  
8:00p.m. As You 
8:00p.m. Magnolias

Monday, July 14, 2025 Tuesday, July 15, 2025 Wednesday, July 16, 2025 Thursday, July 17, 2025 Friday, July 18, 2025 Saturday, July 19, 2025

2:00p.m. Earnest
8:00p.m. Macbeth
8:00p.m. Gentleman's  

2:00p.m. Magnolias
8:00p.m. Antony
8:00p.m. Earnest

2:00p.m. Gentleman's 
2:00p.m. Dear Jack 
8:00p.m. As You 
8:00p.m. Magnolias

2:00p.m. Earnest
2:00p.m. Dear Jack 
8:00p.m. Macbeth
8:00p.m. Gentleman's

2:00p.m. Magnolias
2:00p.m. Dear Jack
8:00p.m. Antony
8:00p.m. Earnest

2:00p.m. Gentleman's 
2:00p.m. Dear Jack 
8:00p.m. As You 
8:00p.m. Magnolias

Monday, July 21, 2025 Tuesday, July 22, 2025 Wednesday, July 23, 2025 Thursday, July 24, 2025 Friday, July 25, 2025 Saturday, July 26, 2025

2:00p.m. Earnest
8:00p.m. Macbeth
8:00p.m. Gentleman's  

2:00p.m. Magnolias
8:00p.m. Antony
8:00p.m. Earnest

2:00p.m. Gentleman's
2:00p.m. Dear Jack  
8:00p.m. As You 
8:00p.m. Magnolias

2:00p.m. Earnest
2:00p.m. Dear Jack
8:00p.m. Macbeth
8:00p.m. Gentleman's

2:00p.m. Magnolias
2:00p.m. Dear Jack
8:00p.m. Antony
8:00p.m. Earnest

2:00p.m. Gentleman's
2:00p.m. Dear Jack  
8:00p.m. As You 
8:00p.m. Magnolias

Monday, July 28, 2025 Tuesday, July 29, 2025 Wednesday, July 30, 2025 Thursday, July 31, 2025 Friday, August 1, 2025 Saturday, August 2, 2025

2:00p.m. Earnest
8:00p.m. Macbeth
8:00p.m. Gentleman's  

2:00p.m. Magnolias
8:00p.m. Antony
8:00p.m. Earnest

2:00p.m. Gentleman's
2:00p.m. Dear Jack  
8:00p.m. As You 
8:00p.m. Magnolias

2:00p.m. Earnest
2:00p.m. Dear Jack
8:00p.m. Macbeth
8:00p.m. Gentleman's

2:00p.m. Magnolias
2:00p.m. Dear Jack
8:00p.m. Antony
8:00p.m. Earnest

2:00p.m. Gentleman's
2:00p.m. Dear Jack  
8:00p.m. As You 
8:00p.m. Magnolias

Monday, August 4, 2025 Tuesday, August 5, 2025 Wednesday, August 6, 2025 Thursday, August 7, 2025 Friday, August 8, 2025 Saturday, August 9, 2025

2:00p.m. Earnest
8:00p.m. Macbeth
8:00p.m. Gentleman's  

2:00p.m. Magnolias
8:00p.m. Antony
8:00p.m. Earnest

2:00p.m. Gentleman's
2:00p.m. Dear Jack 
8:00p.m. As You 
8:00p.m. Magnolias

2:00p.m. Earnest
2:00p.m. Dear Jack
8:00p.m. Macbeth
8:00p.m. Gentleman's

9:30a.m. Words Cubed A 
2:00p.m. Magnolias
2:00p.m. Dear Jack
8:00p.m. Antony
8:00p.m. Earnest

9:30a.m. Words Cubed A 
2:00p.m. Gentleman's
2:00p.m. Dear Jack 
8:00p.m. As You 
8:00p.m. Magnolias

Monday, August 11, 2025 Tuesday, August 12, 2025 Wednesday, August 13, 2025 Thursday, August 14, 2025 Friday, August 15, 2025 Saturday, August 16, 2025

2:00p.m. Earnest
8:00p.m. Macbeth
8:00p.m. Gentleman's  

2:00p.m. Magnolias
8:00p.m. Antony
8:00p.m. Earnest

2:00p.m. Gentleman's 
2:00p.m. Dear Jack 
8:00p.m. As You 
8:00p.m. Magnolias

2:00p.m. Earnest
2:00p.m. Dear Jack
8:00p.m. Macbeth
8:00p.m. Gentleman's  

9:30a.m. Words Cubed B  
2:00p.m. Magnolias
2:00p.m. Dear Jack
8:00p.m. Antony
8:00p.m. Earnest

9:30a.m. Words Cubed B
2:00p.m. Gentleman's
2:00p.m. Dear Jack  
8:00p.m. As You 
8:00p.m. Magnolias

Monday, August 18, 2025 Tuesday, August 19, 2025 Wednesday, August 20, 2025 Thursday, August 21, 2025 Friday, August 22, 2025 Saturday, August 23, 2025

2:00p.m. Earnest (OC)
8:00p.m. Macbeth (OC)
8:00p.m. Gentleman's  

2:00p.m. Magnolias (OC)
8:00p.m. Antony (OC)
8:00p.m. Earnest

9:30a.m. Words Cubed A
2:00p.m. Gentleman's
2:00p.m. Dear Jack  (OC)
8:00p.m. As You (OC)
8:00p.m. Magnolias

9:30a.m. Words Cubed B
2:00p.m. Earnest
2:00p.m. Dear Jack    
8:00p.m. Macbeth 
8:00p.m. Gentleman's (OC)

9:30a.m. Words Cubed A  
2:00p.m. Magnolias
2:00p.m. Dear Jack
8:00p.m. Antony
8:00p.m. Earnest 

9:30a.m. Words Cubed B
2:00p.m. Gentleman's
2:00p.m. Dear Jack  
8:00p.m. As You 
8:00p.m. Magnolias

Monday, August 25, 2025 Tuesday, August 26, 2025 Wednesday, August 27, 2025 Thursday, August 28, 2025 Friday, August 29, 2025 Saturday, August 30, 2025

2:00p.m. Earnest
8:00p.m. Macbeth
8:00p.m. Gentleman's  

2:00p.m. Magnolias
8:00p.m. Antony
8:00p.m. Earnest

2:00p.m. Gentleman's
2:00p.m. Dear Jack 
8:00p.m. As You 
8:00p.m. Magnolias

2:00p.m. Earnest
2:00p.m. Dear Jack 
8:00p.m. Macbeth
8:00p.m. Gentleman's

2:00p.m. Magnolias
2:00p.m. Dear Jack
8:00p.m. Antony
8:00p.m. Earnest

2:00p.m. Gentleman's 
2:00p.m. Dear Jack 
8:00p.m. As You 
8:00p.m. Magnolias

Monday, September 1, 2025 Tuesday, September 2, 2025 Wednesday, September 3, 2025 Thursday, September 4, 2025 Friday, September 5, 2025 Saturday, September 6, 2025

2:00p.m. Earnest 
8:00p.m. Macbeth
8:00p.m. Gentleman's 

2:00p.m. Magnolias
8:00p.m. Antony
8:00p.m. Earnest

2:00p.m. Gentleman's
2:00p.m. Dear Jack  
8:00p.m. As You (SF)
8:00p.m. Magnolias

2:00p.m. Earnest
2:00p.m. Dear Jack 
8:00p.m. Macbeth (C)
8:00p.m. Gentleman's 

2:00p.m. Magnolias
2:00p.m. Dear Jack
8:00p.m. Antony (C)
8:00p.m. Earnest

2:00p.m. Gentleman's
2:00p.m. Dear Jack  
8:00p.m. As You (C)
8:00p.m. Magnolias

Monday, September 8, 2025 Tuesday, September 9, 2025 Wednesday, September 10, 2025 Thursday, September 11, 2025 Friday, September 12, 2025 Saturday, September 13, 2025

 
8:00p.m. Gentleman's  

2:00p.m. Earnest 
8:00p.m. Magnolias

2:00p.m. Gentleman's  
8:00p.m. Earnest
8:00p.m. Dear Jack

2:00p.m. Magnolias
2:00p.m. Dear Jack
8:00p.m. Gentleman's 

2:00p.m. Earnest
2:00p.m. Dear Jack
8:00p.m. Magnolias

Monday, September 15, 2025 Tuesday, September 16, 2025 Wednesday, September 17, 2025 Thursday, September 18, 2025 Friday, September 19, 2025 Saturday, September 20, 2025

 
8:00p.m. Gentleman's  

2:00p.m. Earnest 
8:00p.m. Magnolias

2:00p.m. Gentleman's  
8:00p.m. Earnest
8:00p.m. Dear Jack

2:00p.m. Magnolias
2:00p.m. Dear Jack
8:00p.m. Gentleman's 

2:00p.m. Earnest
2:00p.m. Dear Jack 
8:00p.m. Magnolias

Monday, September 22, 2025 Tuesday, September 23, 2025 Wednesday, September 24, 2025 Thursday, September 25, 2025 Friday, September 26, 2025 Saturday, September 27, 2025

8:00p.m. Gentleman's 

2:00p.m. Earnest 
8:00p.m. Magnolias

2:00p.m. Gentleman's   
8:00p.m. Earnest
8:00p.m. Dear Jack

2:00p.m. Magnolias
2:00p.m. Dear Jack
8:00p.m. Gentleman's 

2:00p.m. Earnest
2:00p.m. Dear Jack 
8:00p.m. Magnolias

Monday, September 29, 2025 Tuesday, September 30, 2025 Wednesday, October 1, 2025 Thursday, October 2, 2025 Friday, October 3, 2025 Saturday, October 4, 2025

 
8:00p.m. Gentleman's  

2:00p.m. Earnest 
8:00p.m. Magnolias

2:00p.m. Gentleman's   
8:00p.m. Earnest
8:00p.m. Dear Jack

2:00p.m. Magnolias
2:00p.m. Dear Jack
8:00p.m. Gentleman's (C)

2:00p.m. Earnest (C)
2:00p.m. Dear Jack (C)
8:00p.m. Magnolias (C)

Please call 800-PLAYTIX to add Dear Jack, Dear Louise your 2025 season experience.


